

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.4630/2007

U.O.I. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI KISHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.for
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.E.J.Varghese, Adv.for
applicant Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Application for early hearing is rejected.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master